
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG4520 ILA THANWI R P 997.500

2 22UG6186 SREELAKSHMI P S 994.000

3 22UG3336 MIGNA MIJU K 969.000

4 22UG5342 APSARA E S 968.500

5 22UG2741 DEVIKA K V 968.000

6 22UG6080 ADITHYAN V T 960.500

7 22UG2140 ALIN MARIYA P A 954.000

8 22UG1894 LIYA NASRIN 949.000

9 22UG372 AJITH P S 942.000

10 22UG1466 KRISHNA K P 938.500

11 22UG6010 NEHA ZIDHRA 934.000

12 22UG3492 AMISHA K S 934.000

13 22UG4657 LAYA P S 933.000

14 22UG5938 HEERA ANILKUMAR 930.500

15 22UG1717 RINNA JOSEPH 927.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG2322 ANSHITHA ISMAIL 926.000

2 22UG93 GAURIPRABHA. T. BIJOY 924.500

3 22UG2002 SNEHA C B 917.000

4 22UG4514 APARNASREE A P 905.500

5 22UG884 ALBIN DOMINIC GEORGE 905.000

6 22UG667 SNEHA R 897.000

7 22UG3029 FAHIMA V A 894.500

8 22UG2105 NIMA FAISAL 891.500

9 22UG2019 ALAINA T B 888.500

10 22UG5851 ABEL PAULSON 882.500

11 22UG2625 ATHEENA V 876.500

12 22UG944 ANNAMARIA JOSEANTO 873.000

13 22UG2544 FETHMI BILU K 864.500

14 22UG3447 PARVATHY P. 862.500

15 22UG5976 PAVITHRA VIJAYAN 858.000

16 22UG3227 ANNLIYA P S 853.000

17 22UG4688 AAFRIN A SALEEM 840.000

18 22UG2852 K A ABAY KRISHNA 835.000

19 22UG5506 ADWAITHA V S 832.500

20 22UG1599 SERENE VARGHESE 826.000

21 22UG5091 ANNA O PAUL 819.000
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22 22UG99 ANNA NEHA ROY 817.500

23 22UG1923 MEGHA SHOBI 809.000

24 22UG2005 AMAN SEKHAR B 806.000

25 22UG2070 SREEGANGA P J 801.000

26 22UG5734 YATHUKRISHNAN V 800.000

27 22UG6103 ABHISHEK M S 792.000

28 22UG2021 CARMEL SIAN PINHEIRO 777.000

29 22UG5476 NEO ANTONY 770.500

30 22UG5984 ANNA K A 767.000

31 22UG2601 KRISHNANAND C S 759.000

32 22UG2996 RENA FATHIMA 758.000

33 22UG2281 ALVIN 754.500

34 22UG4095 AIBEL ANTONY 748.000

35 22UG5907 FIDA ABBAS 745.500

36 22UG4334 ANEENA T K 745.000

37 22UG1461 ANUGRAHA V B 744.500

38 22UG5014 RAHUL P V 742.000

39 22UG4716 ASIN GEORGE 741.000

40 22UG4902 ANUJI. K. J 734.000

41 22UG2868 MUHAMMED SHAMIL M 729.000

42 22UG5629 ALEENA THOMAS 725.000

43 22UG5627 ANEENA THOMAS 718.000

44 22UG152 ABHIJITH K 685.000

45 22UG4595 SHAIL SEBASTION 683.000

46 22UG6109 AKSHAY S 679.000

47 22UG1546 DEON E D 671.000

48 22UG1810 HARIVISHNU K P 668.167

49 22UG48 RUTH ANTO 666.500

50 22UG268 MUHAMMED KHALEEF A 664.500

51 22UG2866 ABHIMANYU V M 657.333

52 22UG3422 MOHAMMED NAJIH KN 652.000

53 22UG1456 ABEL JOBI 643.500

54 22UG991 MOHAMMED HAFIS M S 641.500

55 22UG4685 NEENU S KAVIL 640.500

56 22UG6117 AMALKRISHNAN G 637.000

57 22UG1793 ADITHYAN K S 635.000

58 22UG5122 ATHIRA SADHAN 633.500

59 22UG5603 HUSSNUL JAMAL 629.500

60 22UG4553 ADWAITH K S 627.500

61 22UG6108 AMREEN SIDDIK 624.500

62 22UG6076 NITHIN B 602.000

63 22UG4891 RAHUL K M 594.667

64 22UG4545 VYSHNAV P B 579.500

65 22UG2068 ANANTHU KRISHNA V M 573.000

66 22UG5691 NIJIN PAUL 568.000

67 22UG4701 SREEHARI KRISHNAKUMAR 561.000

68 22UG1171 LENAX MOHAN JOSE 546.500



69 22UG143 ARYANANDHANA P R 540.000

70 22UG5902 ABIN T S 520.000

71 22UG5992 DHANAJITH. MP 508.500

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG93 GAURIPRABHA. T. BIJOY 924.500

2 22UG2002 SNEHA C B 917.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG4514 APARNASREE A P 905.500

2 22UG2625 ATHEENA V 876.500

3 22UG2852 K A ABAY KRISHNA 835.000

4 22UG5506 ADWAITHA V S 832.500

5 22UG1923 MEGHA SHOBI 809.000

6 22UG2005 AMAN SEKHAR B 806.000

7 22UG2070 SREEGANGA P J 801.000

8 22UG2601 KRISHNANAND C S 759.000

9 22UG1461 ANUGRAHA V B 744.500

10 22UG6109 AKSHAY S 679.000

11 22UG1810 HARIVISHNU K P 668.167

12 22UG2866 ABHIMANYU V M 657.333

13 22UG1793 ADITHYAN K S 635.000

14 22UG4553 ADWAITH K S 627.500

15 22UG4891 RAHUL K M 594.667

16 22UG5992 DHANAJITH. MP 508.500

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG2322 ANSHITHA ISMAIL 926.000

2 22UG3029 FAHIMA V A 894.500

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG2105 NIMA FAISAL 891.500

2 22UG2544 FETHMI BILU K 864.500

3 22UG4688 AAFRIN A SALEEM 840.000

4 22UG2996 RENA FATHIMA 758.000

5 22UG5907 FIDA ABBAS 745.500

6 22UG4334 ANEENA T K 745.000

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIM - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM - (Waiting List) 

SC - (Confirmed List) 
No Students present in Confirmed list

SC - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 



7 22UG2868 MUHAMMED SHAMIL M 729.000

8 22UG268 MUHAMMED KHALEEF A 664.500

9 22UG3422 MOHAMMED NAJIH KN 652.000

10 22UG991 MOHAMMED HAFIS M S 641.500

11 22UG5603 HUSSNUL JAMAL 629.500

12 22UG6108 AMREEN SIDDIK 624.500

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG667 SNEHA R 897.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG2019 ALAINA T B 888.500

2 22UG5014 RAHUL P V 742.000

3 22UG4902 ANUJI. K. J 734.000

4 22UG6117 AMALKRISHNAN G 637.000

5 22UG5122 ATHIRA SADHAN 633.500

6 22UG143 ARYANANDHANA P R 540.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG2021 CARMEL SIAN PINHEIRO 777.000

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

OBX (OTHER BACKWARD CHRISTIANS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBX (OTHER BACKWARD CHRISTIANS) - (Waiting List) 
No Students present in waiting list

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 


